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23-0385R

23-0390R

23-0391R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Agenda Ready

Approval Review

Approval Review

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
PROPER CITY OFFICIALS TO
ACCEPT A GRANT FROM
THE UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF
HOMELAND SECURITY FOR
DRIVER TRAINING FOR
FIREFIGHTERS IN THE
AMOUNT OF $42,040.90.

RESOLUTION VACATING A
PORTION OF AN
UNIMPROVED PLATTED
ALLEY LYING ADJACENT TO
AND ABUTTING LOT 2 AND
LOT 11 BLOCK 142 IN MYERS
REARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCKS 105, 106, 127, 128 &
142, IN DULUTH PROPER
SECOND DIVISION WEST
5TH STREET BETWEEN 19TH
AVENUE WEST AND 19 1/2
AVENUE WEST.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
PROPER CITY OFFICIALS TO
ACCEPT A GRANT FROM
AND EXECUTE A GRANT
AGREEMENT WITH THE
STATE OF MINNESOTA IN
THE AMOUNT OF $22,800
FOR HAZMAT TRAINING.

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Public Safety

Planning and
Economic
Development

Public Safety

City of Duluth

Page 1

Printed on 5/15/2023



File ID

Type

Status

Title

Agenda
Date

Agenda Controlling Body
Nr.

Name EN Nr.

23-0392R

23-0394R

23-0395R

23-0396R

23-0397R

23-0398R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Approval Review

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Approval Review

RESOLUTION CONFIRMING
THE REAPPOINTMENT OF
BLAIR POWLESS AND KEVIN
WU TO THE CITIZEN REVIEW
BOARD.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
ISSUANCE OF A
TEMPORARY ON SALE
INTOXICATING LIQUOR
LICENSE TO VARIOUS
LICENSEES.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
THE PERMANENT
EXPANSION OF THE ON
SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR
LICENSE OF VARIOUS
LICENSEES.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
THE TEMPORARY
EXPANSION OF THE ON
SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR
LICENSE OF VARIOUS
LICENSEES.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
ISSUANCE OF AN ON SALE
INTOXICATING LIQUOR
LICENSE AND SUNDAY
LICENSE TO BALI ASIAN
CUISINE, LLC.

RESOLUTION AMENDING
RESOLUTION 23-0106R AND
AUTHORIZING THE SOLE
SOURCE PURCHASE OF AN
ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
FOR THE HART DISTRICT
RAMP FROM INTERSTATE

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Personnel

Purchasing and
Licensing

Purchasing and
Licensing

Purchasing and
Licensing

Purchasing and
Licensing

Public Safety
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23-0399R

23-0400R

23-0401R

23-0403R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS
LLC IN THE AMOUNT OF
$165,000.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
AN AGREEMENT WITH OVER
THE HILL NIGHT RIDERS
SNOWMOBILE CLUB FOR
THE GROOMING AND
MAINTENANCE OF CITY
SNOWMOBILE TRAILS AT NO
COST TO THE CITY.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
AN AGREEMENT WITH DRIFT
TOPPERS SNOWMOBILE
CLUB OF DULUTH FOR THE
GROOMING AND
MAINTENANCE OF CITY
SNOWMOBILE TRAILS AT NO
COST TO THE CITY.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
ACCEPTANCE OF A
MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT
OF NATURAL RESOURCES
REGIONAL TRAIL PROGRAM
GRANT FOR $250,000 FOR
REHABILITATION OF
SNOWMOBILE
INFRASTRUCTURE IN THE
SPIRIT MOUNTAIN AREA.

RESOLUTION AWARDING A
CONTRACT TO ULLAND
BROTHERS, INC. FOR THE
2023 STREET
PRESERVATION PROJECT,
CITY PROJECT NO. 2016, IN
THE AMOUNT OF
$3,455,243.00

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Public Works and
Utilities
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Nr.

23-0404R

23-0405R

23-0406R

23-0407R

23-0408R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
APPLICATION TO THE US
FOREST SERVICE URBAN
AND COMMUNITY
FORESTRY PROGRAM FOR
A GRANT OF UP TO $800,000
TO IMPROVE DULUTH’S
URBAN FOREST.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
A MASTER
INGERGOVERNMENTAL
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING
AGREEMENT WITH OMNIA
PARTNERS FOR THE
PROCUREMENT OF GOODS
AND SERVICES.

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING A
PERMANENT EASEMENT
FOR STREET AND UTILITY
PURPOSES FROM GREAT
LAKES HOMES LLC OVER,
UNDER, AND ACROSS REAL
PROPERTY IN THE LINCOLN
PARK NEIGHBORHOOD FOR
NOMINAL CONSIDERATION.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
A LEASE AGREEMENT WITH
CIRRUS DESIGN
CORPORATION.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
A DEVELOPMENT
AGREEMENT WITH THE
DULUTH ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AND CIRRUS DESIGN
CORPORATION.

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Purchasing and
Licensing

Public Works and Public

Utilities Administratio
n
Department

Planning and Legal
Economic Department
Development

Planning and Legal
Economic Department
Development
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23-0409R

23-0410R

23-0411R

23-0412R

23-0413R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING 5/22/2023
AN AGREEMENT WITH TKDA

FOR ENGINEERING

SERVICES RELATED TO THE

DESIGN OF SPIRIT

MOUNTAIN SNOWMOBILE

TRAILS FOR A TOTAL

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED

$54,473.00.

RESOLUTION AWARDING A
CONTRACT TO VEIT &
COMPANY, INC. FOR THE
2023 CIPP SANITARY LINING
PROJECT - CITY WIDE,
PROJECT NO. 2106 IN THE
AMOUNT OF $1,911,548.00.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
AN AGREEMENT WITH TKDA
FOR ENGINEERING
SERVICES RELATED TO
DESIGN OF THE LOWER
SPIRIT NORDIC CENTER
CROSS COUNTRY SKI
TRAILS FOR A TOTAL
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$59,100.00.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
THE SOLE SOURCE
PURCHASE OF SITE
RESTORATION WORK FROM
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
MANAGEMENT, INC. FOR A
TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO
EXCEED $64,900.00.
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING

A CONTRACT WITH RACHEL
CONTRACTING LLC FOR THE

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Public Works and
Utilities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities
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23-0414R

23-0415R

23-0416R

23-0417R

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

Approval Review

ENGER GOLF COURSE
EARTHWORK
IMPROVEMENTS FOR AN
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$411,609.37.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
A CONTRACT WITH
COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION
FOR THE ENGER GOLF
COURSE IRRIGATION
IMPROVEMENTS FOR AN
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$4,646,619.00.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING
A CONTRACT WITH MCI
FLOWTRONEX LLC FOR THE
ENGER GOLF COURSE
PUMP STATION FOR AN
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$283,561.53.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
PROPOSED AMENDMENTS
TO THE SPECIFICATIONS
FOR THE EXISTING CIVIL
SERVICE CLASSIFICATION
OF AERIAL LIFT BRIDGE
SUPERVISOR.

RESOLUTION APPROVING
PROPOSED AMENDMENTS
TO THE SPECIFICATIONS
FOR THE EXISTING CIVIL
SERVICE CLASSIFICATION
OF GRAPHICS
COORDINATOR.

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Recreation, Libraries
and Authorities

Personnel

Personnel

Public
Administratio
n

Public
Administratio
n
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