

## **City of Duluth**

411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802

## **Search Results**

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
23-0385R	Resolution	Agenda Ready	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING PROPER CITY OFFICIALS TO ACCEPT A GRANT FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY FOR DRIVER TRAINING FOR FIREFIGHTERS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$42,040.90.	5/22/2023		Public Safety			
23-0390R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION VACATING A PORTION OF AN UNIMPROVED PLATTED ALLEY LYING ADJACENT TO AND ABUTTING LOT 2 AND LOT 11 BLOCK 142 IN MYERS REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCKS 105, 106, 127, 128 & 142, IN DULUTH PROPER SECOND DIVISION WEST 5TH STREET BETWEEN 19TH AVENUE WEST AND 19 1/2 AVENUE WEST.	5/22/2023		Planning and Economic Development			
23-0391R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING PROPER CITY OFFICIALS TO ACCEPT A GRANT FROM AND EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF MINNESOTA IN THE AMOUNT OF \$22,800 FOR HAZMAT TRAINING.	5/22/2023		Public Safety			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
23-0392R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE REAPPOINTMENT OF BLAIR POWLESS AND KEVIN WU TO THE CITIZEN REVIEW BOARD.	5/22/2023		Personnel			
23-0394R	Resolution	Agenda Ready	RESOLUTION APPROVING ISSUANCE OF A TEMPORARY ON SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE TO VARIOUS LICENSEES.	5/22/2023		Purchasing and Licensing			
23-0395R	Resolution	Agenda Ready	RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PERMANENT EXPANSION OF THE ON SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE OF VARIOUS LICENSEES.	5/22/2023		Purchasing and Licensing			
23-0396R	Resolution	Agenda Ready	RESOLUTION APPROVING THE TEMPORARY EXPANSION OF THE ON SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE OF VARIOUS LICENSEES.	5/22/2023		Purchasing and Licensing			
23-0397R	Resolution	Agenda Ready	RESOLUTION APPROVING ISSUANCE OF AN ON SALE INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE AND SUNDAY LICENSE TO BALI ASIAN CUISINE, LLC.	5/22/2023		Purchasing and Licensing			
23-0398R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AMENDING RESOLUTION 23-0106R AND AUTHORIZING THE SOLE SOURCE PURCHASE OF AN ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM FOR THE HART DISTRICT RAMP FROM INTERSTATE	5/22/2023		Public Safety			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Controlling Body Nr.	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC IN THE AMOUNT OF \$165,000.					
23-0399R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH OVER THE HILL NIGHT RIDERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB FOR THE GROOMING AND MAINTENANCE OF CITY SNOWMOBILE TRAILS AT NO COST TO THE CITY.	5/22/2023	Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0400R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH DRIFT TOPPERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB OF DULUTH FOR THE GROOMING AND MAINTENANCE OF CITY SNOWMOBILE TRAILS AT NO COST TO THE CITY.	5/22/2023	Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0401R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF A MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES REGIONAL TRAIL PROGRAM GRANT FOR \$250,000 FOR REHABILITATION OF SNOWMOBILE INFRASTRUCTURE IN THE SPIRIT MOUNTAIN AREA.	5/22/2023	Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0403R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AWARDING A CONTRACT TO ULLAND BROTHERS, INC. FOR THE 2023 STREET PRESERVATION PROJECT, CITY PROJECT NO. 2016, IN THE AMOUNT OF \$3,455,243.00	5/22/2023	Public Works and Utilities			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
23-0404R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING APPLICATION TO THE US FOREST SERVICE URBAN AND COMMUNITY FORESTRY PROGRAM FOR A GRANT OF UP TO \$800,000 TO IMPROVE DULUTH'S URBAN FOREST.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0405R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A MASTER INGERGOVERNMENTAL COOPERATIVE PURCHASING AGREEMENT WITH OMNIA PARTNERS FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF GOODS AND SERVICES.	5/22/2023		Purchasing and Licensing			
23-0406R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION ACCEPTING A PERMANENT EASEMENT FOR STREET AND UTILITY PURPOSES FROM GREAT LAKES HOMES LLC OVER, UNDER, AND ACROSS REAL PROPERTY IN THE LINCOLN PARK NEIGHBORHOOD FOR NOMINAL CONSIDERATION.	5/22/2023		Public Works and Utilities	Public Administratio n Department		
23-0407R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A LEASE AGREEMENT WITH CIRRUS DESIGN CORPORATION.	5/22/2023		Planning and Economic Development	Legal Department		
23-0408R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT WITH THE DULUTH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND CIRRUS DESIGN CORPORATION.	5/22/2023		Planning and Economic Development	Legal Department		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
23-0409R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH TKDA FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES RELATED TO THE DESIGN OF SPIRIT MOUNTAIN SNOWMOBILE TRAILS FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$54,473.00.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0410R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AWARDING A CONTRACT TO VEIT & COMPANY, INC. FOR THE 2023 CIPP SANITARY LINING PROJECT - CITY WIDE, PROJECT NO. 2106 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$1,911,548.00.	5/22/2023		Public Works and Utilities			
23-0411R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH TKDA FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES RELATED TO DESIGN OF THE LOWER SPIRIT NORDIC CENTER CROSS COUNTRY SKI TRAILS FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$59,100.00.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0412R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SOLE SOURCE PURCHASE OF SITE RESTORATION WORK FROM ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT, INC. FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$64,900.00.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0413R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A CONTRACT WITH RACHEL CONTRACTING LLC FOR THE	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			ENGER GOLF COURSE EARTHWORK IMPROVEMENTS FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$411,609.37.						
23-0414R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A CONTRACT WITH COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION FOR THE ENGER GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION IMPROVEMENTS FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$4,646,619.00.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0415R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A CONTRACT WITH MCI FLOWTRONEX LLC FOR THE ENGER GOLF COURSE PUMP STATION FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$283,561.53.	5/22/2023		Recreation, Libraries and Authorities			
23-0416R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION APPROVING PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO THE SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE EXISTING CIVIL SERVICE CLASSIFICATION OF AERIAL LIFT BRIDGE SUPERVISOR.	5/22/2023		Personnel	Public Administratio n		
23-0417R	Resolution	Approval Review	RESOLUTION APPROVING PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO THE SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE EXISTING CIVIL SERVICE CLASSIFICATION OF GRAPHICS COORDINATOR.	5/22/2023		Personnel	Public Administratio n		